FD-Series Electronic Flowmeter
 Sales@trimec-fp.com.au , www.trimec-fp.com.au
Ph.: +61 (0)3 9937 1811, Fax: +61 (0)3 9729 1960
U21/51 Kalman Drive, Boronia, Vic., 3155, Aus
Trimec Flow Products FD-Series Diesel Flowmeters are designed for common transfer applications
involving diesel fuel, including receipt verification, loading, un-loading, distribution and dispensing where
custody transfer (weights and measures) is not required. They are suitable for fleet depots, mine sites,
construction sites, farms, marine facilities & portable fueling applications. The meters are compact and can

FD-Series Electronic Flowmeter
 Sales@trimec-fp.com.au , www.trimec-fp.com.au
Ph.: +61 (0)3 9937 1811, Fax: +61 (0)3 9729 1960
U21/51 Kalman Drive, Boronia, Vic., 3155, Aus
Meter ca p width 110 mm 120 mm 160 mm 180 mm 180 mm 242 mm 292 mm 292 mm 332 mm
FD-Series Electronic Flowmeter
Ph.: +61 (0)3 9937 1811, Fax: +61 (0)3 9729 1960
 Sales@trimec-fp.com.au , www.trimec-fp.com.au
U21/51 Kalman Drive, Boronia, Vic., 3155, Aus
Service & Warranty: For technical assistance, warranty replacement
contact your Trimec Flow Products distributor in  y o u r   a r e a. .
Model Coding
FD-40 1/2" (15mm) 1- 40 L/min [0.26 - 10.6 USG/min]
FD-150 1" (25mm) 10 - 150 L/min [2.6 - 40 USG/min]
FD-250 1.5" {40mm) 15 - 250 L/min [4 - 66 USG/min]
FD-450 2" (50mm) 30 - 450 L/min [8 - 120 USG/min]
FD-580 2" {50mm) 35 - 580 L/min [9 - 150 USG/min]
FD-750 3" {80mm) 35 - 750 L/min [10 - 200 USG/min]
FD1000 3" {80mm) 50 - 1000 L/min [13 - 260 USG/min]
FD-1500 4" {l00mm) 75 - 1500 L/min [20 - 400 USG/min]
FD-2500 4" {l00mm) 150 - 2500 L/min [40 - 660 USG/min]
Wetted materials": Aluminium, stainless steel, hardened steel, PPS, Viton,
Nitrile Flow tested and supplied with statement of conformance
Process connections
 B BSPP {G) female threaded
N NPT female threaded
A ANSl-150 RF flanged
D DIN PN16 flanged
Registers
 L Mechanical 4 digit - Litres (Al housing)
G Mechanical 4 digit - USG (Al housing)
v Mechanical 5 digit - Litres (Al housing) D-450 and above
E Electronic backlit 6 digit with scaled pulse output {Al housing with face protector)
I Intrinsically safe 8 digit with all outputs (GRN housing)
Integral Options
  Nil
A
* Close-Coupled Air Eliminator/Strainer/Check Valve (not available for D
flanges) D-250 and above
*Shipped separately for field assembly to meter
Model No. Example
FD-250 B L A
All Trimec Flow Products FD-Series Diesel flowmeters are flow tested and supplied with a statement of
conformance stating that they meet the published accuracy and performance standards.